Date 21.06.2018
Debut 13:55:44
Fin 13:55:44
Type de vote Vote 1 of 3; Sans Badge; Public
Vote ltem
Amendment
Agenda ODJ_JUIN2018
Description AR R S S ¥
Résultat
Oui 17
Abst. 9
Non 68
Voté 04
# Nom Prénom Parti Résultat Poids
4 NVT 1
119 NVT 1
118 NVT 1
117 NVT 1
116 NVT 1
115 NVT 1
120 NVT 1
51 AELLEN Cyril PLR NON 1
65 APOTHELOZ Jacques PLR NON 1
8  APOTHELOZ Thierry s NVT 1
23  BAERTSCHI Frangois MCG ABS 1
50 BARBEY Alexis PLR NON 1
48 BARBIER-MUELLER Diane PLR NON 1
37 BARDE Antoine PLR NON 1
114 BATOU Jean EAG ouUI 1
113 BAUD Olivier EAG ouI 1
107 BAYENET Pierre EAG ouz 1
55 BENE Jacques PLR NON 1
63 BIDAUX Patricia PDC NON 1
30 BLASI Thomas UDnC oUI 1
70 BLONDIN Jacques PDC NnVT 1
67 BOCQUET Claude Marie PDC NON 1
57  BRANDT Simon PLR NON 1
68 BUCHS Bertrand PDC NON 1
69 BUFFET-DESFAYES Natacha PLR NON 1

21.06.2018 13:55:44

ODJ_JUIN2018131405: __135543

Page 1of 3



CHETELATF
Tampon 


#

28
86
32
109
- 19
112
79
97
60
25
61
106
42
13
88
78
53
41
96
39
17
85
10
100
217
7
18
14
72
26
54
64
111
52
12
33
38
99
89
66
5
77
31
35
21
62
102
74
11
71
73
94
56
36
43
81
95
110

Noim

Bureau

Bureau

Bureau

Bureau

Bureau
BURGERMEISTER
BUSCHBECK
CARASSO
CERUTTI
CERUTTI

CONNE

CRUCHON
CUENDET

DAL BUSCO
DANDRES

de CHASTONAY
de MONTMOLLIN
de PLANTA

de SAINTE MARTE
de SENARCLENS
DIMIER

" ECKERT

EMERY - TORRACINTA
ESTEBAN
FALQUET
FLOREY
FLURY
FONTANET
FORNT .
FUHRMANN
GENECAND
GUINCHARD
HALLER
HILTPOLD
HODGERS
IVANOV
KAMPFEN
KAST
KLOPFENSTEIN BROGGINI
LANCE
LEFORT
LEONELLT
LEYVRAZ

(LUSSI

MAGNIN
MAITRE
MARTI
MARTIN
MAUDET
MEISSNER
METTAN
MIZRAHT
MONBARON
MOREL
NICOLLIER
ORIOLO
OSMANTI
PAGANI

Prénom

FLOREY Stéphane
LEFORT Frangois
ROMAIN Jean
VANEK Pierre
VOUMARD Jean-Marie
Jean
Mathias
Grégoire
Olivier
Thierry
Pierre
Pablo
Edouard
Serge
Christian
Marjorie
Simone
Francine
Romain
Alexandre
Patrick
Pierre

Anne

Diego

Marc
Stéphane
Christian
Nathalie
Jean-Luc
Marc
Adrien
Jean-Marc
Jocelyne
Serge
Antonio
Christo
Véronique
Carole-Anne
Delphine
Frangois
Frangois
Katia

Eric
Patrick
Daniéle
Vincent
Caroline
David
Pierre
Christina
Guy

Cyril
Fabienne
Philippe
Pierre
Alessandra
Xhevrie
Rémy

Parti

Résultat

Poids
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# Nom Prénom ) Parti Résultat Poids

90 PASQUIER Isabelle Ve NON 1
83 PERLER Frédérique Ve NON 1
29 PFEFFER André uDC oUI 1
.24 PISTIS Sandro MCG ABRS 1
84 POGET Philippe Ve NON 1
9  POGGIA Mauro MCG NVT 1
1 Président NVT 1
22  PYTHON André MCG ABS 1
103 RIELLE Jean-Charles S ’ NON 1
16 ROCH Ana MCG ABS 1
76 ROCHAT Yvan . Ve " NON 1
82 ROSSIAUD Jean Ve NON 1
93  SALERNO Sandrine S NON 1
58 SAUDAN Patrick PLR NON 1
3 Sautier - NVT 1
34 SELLEGER Charles PLR NON i
87 SOBANEK Marion s NON 1
80 SORDET Adrienne Ve NON 1
15 SORMANNI Daniel MCG NVT 1
105 STAUB Martin s NON 1
91 STRASSER ‘ Léna <} - NON 1
92  THEVOZ Sylvain s NON 1
75 TSCHUDI Paloma Ve NON . 1
20 VALENTIN . Francisco MCG ABS 1
98 VALIQUER : Nicole S NON 1
6 VANEK Pierre EAG oUI 1
104 VELASCO Alberto s NON 1
59 von ARX-VERNON Anne Marie pPDC’ NON 1
2 VOUMARD Jean-Marie : MCG ABS 1
44 VUILLOD o Georges PLR NON 1
45 WAVRE Rolin ~ PLR NON 1
108 WENGER . Balika ' EAG ouUI 1
101 WENGER Thomas .8 NON 1
46 WICKY ' Raymond PLR NON 1

40 WOLFISBERG Francgois PLR NON 1
49 ZUBER-ROY Céline PLR NON 1
1

47 ZWEIFEL Yvan PLR NON
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